TELFORD CANOE CLUB

RESULTS - BRITISH SCHOOLS RIVER RACE DIVISION C/bFEN RIVER RACE

T would like to thank all competitors for their co-operation during the weck-
end to help the events run smoothly, and to those who came to see the film. I
hope you all enjoyed your week-end.

iy thanks to the following:-
Members of Telford Cance Club
Landlord of the Half Ioon
Telford Development Corporation
South Telford Police
Dudley Courtman
Barclays Bank IC
"Bennatts Bank Youth Centre

The following items were found during the week-end

:- One Key
# » One pair of Gloves
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BRITISH SCHOOLS RIVER RACE

BOYS - Ul4
Name - | 8chool Time
1 Danny Clark Islington 14436416
2 Chris Bailey Hockley Port 14459.08
b Jason - Benton PHGS - 15414475 .
4 Mark Connaghan Hockley Fort - 15.41.93
5 Matthew Febrey Richard Hale 1544748
6 Sean Jones Hockley Fort 16.29.01
T Lee Stone River House 1755505
8 Renbir Virk I " 19.04 .9
9 Richard Leake Hockley Fort 2258057
dorha
BOYS ~ T16
1 Andrew Curtis Richard Hale 1531540
2 Andrew Tomlinson Ribblesdale 13+13:95
5 Warren Benton FPHGS 13.49.86
4 Barry OBrien Islington 1441351
5 David epulscn Bryanston 14.15.66
6 Daniel Hopkins Richard Hale 14.22.52
7  Richard Frost Ribblesdale 14430.50
8 Julian Freeman Bryanston 14.58.52
9 Stephen, Lewis FEGS 15.17.79
10 Simon Mpore Bryanston 15:30.13
11 J Rilly v Ellesmere College 15444.43
12 Tin Murdoch n " 15.44494
13 John Richards Valley rark 16.02,.88
14 Stephen Brwon THGS 16,03%.58
15 David Eaton Stacksbridge 170769
16 Jess Melhuish River House 17.13+48
AT Tony Parker n " 19.68.59




Results Cont'd
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Name

Giselle Stoliton
Karen Hussey
Deborah Miles
Vicky Wilson

BOYS - U118
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BRITISH SCEOOLS RIVER RACE

School

Stocksbridge
Richard Hale

Newheam
1]

Vaughan Sherrah-Davies

Ian Bell

Paul McClinteock
Guy Dresser
Simon Rainsford

Jon Royle

Sean Welsh
David Willaims
Feter Moore
Stephen Field
Mark Wilson

H Reese.

Colin Dunlop

R Hol#%®

D Clipdton

R Davies

GIRLS - Ul8

Karéen Iorter
Joanne Lines
Alison Gilbert
Helen Cooper

TEAMS
School

Ribblesdale
FHES -

Bryanston
Fllesmere

Richard Hale
Bryanston

1HGS

Hockley Frort

Newham
Ellesmere
Newham °

River House

Ellesmere College

Ambleside

THEGS

Brpanston

Cedars

Ribblesdale

Bryanston

Ellesmere College

Rryanston

YHGS

Newham

Ellesmere College

Newham

Ellesmere College
1] "

FHGS
Newham
"

FHGS

Team Members
Tomlinson/Frost/Royle
McClintock/Benton/FPorter
Dresser /ilelsh/Coulson
Sherrah-Davies/Milliams/Rilly
Curtis/Hopkins/Febrey
Hoore/Freeman/iloore
Field/Benton Lewis
Bailey Connagpan/ﬁones
Lines/Gilbert/fiilson .
Murdoch/Reese/Holt
Dunlop/éiles/é?lson

Melhuish/Stone/Virk

e S SR AT R T TR T o T

Time

14441.45

16,1520
17.45424
18.13.52

12458.96
13.01.83
13.24.66
13.53.86
13.55.97
14401.24
14.02.43
14.07.63
14445622
1444710
16.51.34
17.22.69
17.25.90
1736499
1763495
18.59.95

1444482
16.3%6.49
16-47.00
17.12.31

Time
41.45.67
41459434
42,11+95
4244112
43433440
45013487
45419.64
347.10.02
50.14.83
504462
5% 424466

,54-15-45
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BRITISH SCHOOLS RIVIR RACE
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P e AT A N T e O A P e T T - e ey

INELIGIBLES
Name Club Time
il Neil Stamps Birmingham 12.58.39
2 Ian Peast Fortsmouth 13,36.22
3 Simon rrior Ipswich 14.06.74
4  Allen Armstrong’ St Leonards - 14.10.75
5 Gary Benson = St Thillip Hewaxrd 14,11.07
6 Timothy Frice’ _ Newbury 14.18.16
7  Alan Wynne * St Thilip Howara 14.20 44
8  Ian Drury : " Wolverhampton 14.28.88
9 Mark Durrance " Langdon Fark 1541480
10 Anthony Cullen . 8t Bernards 15.55.38
11 David Armstrong St Leonards 16.34.57
12 Taul Stamps Birmingham 16.48.88
15 Danny Smith Ben Johnson 17.00.04
14 Tain Jenkins Stepney Breen 17:25:20
15 Danny Willson thilip Howard 175105
16 Wendy lLeo Tower Hamlets 19.01.35
division o¢/open River Race
UNDER 14
1 D Clark Islington 25.24
2 C Bailey "Hockley Fort 25,5%.51
3 J Benson VHGS 26,12
4 M Febrey Eerts 26434
5 B Rudson Islington 27.21
6 T Wright " 28,07.65
T R Leake Hockley Yort 28,49.91
8 D Armstrong Gateshead 28.53
g9 3 Jones Hockley Fort 29.00.06
10 P Stamps Birmingham 29.56
Al N Savill Kesteven 21.10.38
j2 P Smith 1 31441.53
15 J Coupland Y 3242120
14 D Willson Shadwell Basin ALl
UNDER 16
1. KGumtie Herts 22.31.38
2 N Stemps Birminghan 22.:5%.+85
3 A Tomlinson Acerington 23,07.99
4 N Slater Adlington 24.06.97
5 D Carson Adlington 2441531
6 W Benton 1HGS 3 244.25.00
7 & Benson Shadwell Basin 24.51.63
8 A Wynne " 1 24453613
9 T Frice Newbury 25.02.12
0 M Savill Kesteven 25.03%.16
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23
24
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26
27
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UNDER 16 Cont'd
Name

D Hopkins

A Armstrong

B Obrien

R Frost

S Ashcroft

M Riley

A Hayward

N BEvans

A Coupland

K Hussey (L)
M Turner

S Iewis

¥ Durrance

B McCann

D Bradburn

V Wilson (Lg
D Miles (1

C2 - DIVISION C
Fox/Brooke
Beardsmore/Beardsmore
GatfordfMills
Carroll/Naylor

€1 -~ DIVISION C .

G Hardy

4

DIVISION C/OF &N RIVER RACE

- Club

Herts
Gateshead
Islington
Acerington,

- Tngd
- Telford
" Gloucester

Telford
Kesteven

Herts

Kesteven

THGS

Shadwell Basin
Islington
Telford

Newham

Newham

e g S e S e - - -

Loughborough Students
Telford
Scrap iedchants

Shadwell Basin

Non-ranking

K1 MEN - DIVISIOW C

M Smith

I Feast

K Enright
S Irrior

N McLaren
R Eodgson
R Mackenzie
R Scholey
N Minshull
G Benson
A Wyrme

G Hammond-

The above are promoted to Division C

RNKA
rortsmouth
RNKA

Ipswich
Iselworth
Newham
Oswestry
Chester
Kesteven
Shadwell Basin

" "

Rughy

Congratulations

Time

25404465

| 25.28,20

25,2447
2549453
26.22 .77
26436408
26.36439
26.48.95
26.55.28
26.56.39
27,02.41
27.10.28
28429451
28459.64
30653402
31.35.07
52.03.31

29.51.68

22.58:25
23,3%0440
23.54.13
23.,56,70
23.57.68
2440%.63
21.20.55
24431.22
24436439
24-51.63
2445313
24454.16

I'romoted toc Div B 4/
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DIVISION C/OvEN RIVER RACE

K1 MEN - DIVISION C Cont'd

Name

J Royle

T ¥rice

E Helps

M Savill
D Bethell
D Hopkins
S Rudd

B Tilling
D Courtman
L Brookes
D Clark

V Thomas
A Whitmore
R Frost

C Bailey

S Field

J Benton

S Asheroft
M Febrey
M Riley

A Hayward
G Atkinson
N Evans

A Coupland
M Turner

S lewis

B Rudston
P Prior

W Varnam
T Wright
M Naylor
M Durrance
N Hartley
R Ieake

B McCann

D Armstrong

S Jones

P Stamps
H Reese

D Clipston
D Bradburn
N Savill
I Smith

Club

Accerington
Newbury
Newham
Kesteven
Hockley Fort
Herts
Regents Washington
Newbury
Newham
Ind
Islington
Worcester
Melton Mowbray
25 .49.55 AccringtOn
Bockley Fort
THGS
"
Ind
Eerts
Telford
Gloucester
Bradford AAiredale
Telford
Kesteven

"
sHGS
Islington
Ipswich
Newham
Islington
Scrap Merchants
Shadwell Basin
Telford
Hoekley rort
Islington
Gateshead
Hockley Fort
Birmingham
Ellesmere College
Ellesmere Collage
Telford

Kesteven
"

Time

25.00.78
25.,02.12
25.02.22
25.03%.18
2504047
2504465
25.04-99
25,.16,02
25.,16.04
25.18492
25424
25,27.16
25.28.69
25.49.53
25¢53%.31
25.58.99
26,12
262277
26434
26.36.09
26+ 56439
26.47.00
26.48.95
26.55.28
2702441
27.10,28
g7e20
27.41.80
27+55415
28.07.65
28.07.91
28429451
2841631
28.49.91
28.5%.64
28453
29.00.06
29.56

30 L7T70
30.25.53
205302
2]..10.38
ERESARIASE,

iﬁxxxxﬂx&mupinnﬁxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxkxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxﬁﬁx&ix&@

586 R Davies Rllesmere College %1..55.45
57 J Coupland Kesteven 32.21.2C
58 D Willson Shadwell Basin b I
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DIVISION C/OrEN RIVER RACE

K1 LADIES - DIVISION C

Name Club Time
1 R Guest Lichfield 26,31.01
2 A Gilbert Newham 28.05.36
The above are promoted to Division A/B
- Congratulations
% J Johnston Newham 28.3Te43
4 J Lines " 28455425
9 H Cooper FEGS 29,18,00
6 V Wilson Newham 3145507
T D Miles 9 72,0551
OPEN MEN
1 H Syska Birmingham 21.04447
2 A Bayliss Ellesmere College 21,09.61
3 A Brewster Melton Mowbray 21.45.74
4 A Curtis Herts 224%1.%8
5 J Stamps Birmningham 22:45L.27
6 V Sherrsh~Davies Ellesmere College 22.4%.98
7 T Benton ' THGS 2244413
8 N Stamps Birmingham 22.53.85
9 J Slater Adlington 22.58.39
10 4 Tomlinson Accrington 25.07 .99
i T McClintock PHGS 23.22,.07
12 I Bellamy Melton Mowbray 23.51.27
135 N Stevenscn Kesteven 23,98.,29
14 D Williams Telford 24.,00.12
16 N Slater Adlington 24.06.97
16 D Carson 2 24415431
19 W Benton 1HGS 24425600
18 3 OBrien Islington 25.24.47
19 A Armstrong - Gateshead 25.28.20
20 S CampbellBeauchamp Lodge 28.03434
OFEN LADIES
1 A Plant Ind 22,06499
2 J Fryers Adlington 24¢33.86
3 K Porter VHGS 25:10<19
4 ¥ Scott Chester 2544430
5 K Hussey Ferts 26.56439
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